VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (we)					
Date In: (508/200) 12:32	Job description		Date & Time Comp	baset	Done b	2
Ker No: NBS/ [W(190/4/28/4	SAS e-filing					
Veh No FBE BIZ &B	E-mill (seltin Wars,	AlC3hn;		1		1.1
DO.A: 66/08/2019 12:0	i-Motor Claim F	orm	M/10575	Ofto	207 R	108/2
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Mator W/O (will i-Photo Uploader		'ir 4 lura')	-	12:59	
	111000000000000000000000000000000000000					<del></del>
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Ass't Report by Fa		Owner/Wkan			
referred Wksp /4NC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	F	axi	,
P Particulars: Veh No: S	14 22104	. INC (	)/Non-INC: (	)	- 2	
Owner / Driver: (			1'el:			
Policy No: ( ) Po	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (			
Constrained by : (		)ater	Time:		1	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [3	Note-Est. Status (WO)	): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-1	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Wittanty: YES( )	/NO(	<u>)                                    </u>			-,
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,0	000 ( ) / \$2,000 (	)		-		
Sengial Remarks 1 - Large Acetal	<b>。四次的基础的</b>	是對於過	四年制作40年4		1. 4.1 /	
) Walk-In Chatemar : Customer's Info	ormation strictly Confid	sential & Str	ictly NO rafer of r	epairer.	— — —	
	er URGENTLY.					
A Total I see Cace . to e-mail Insur						
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		( ):T	owing Co: (			)
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice		( );T	owing Co: (		F75-2 Day	Shu Shu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice		( );T	owing Co: (	ipte out	i iç⊩≞ Donu	) Sby
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Comarks ( ) (IN () norther 6788 [6616])		( );T		ijte šti t	- Done	) Sby
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Comarks: P. (ING harling: 6788 6616):  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /	e YES( )/NO	( );T		ijte šti t	Done	bby
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks (1978) (IN () and line: 6788 6616) (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T		igle-self	Done	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: P. (INC harling: 6788 6616);  1) Apply for Transpart Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T		igio-oci+	Done	) Slay
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks (1978) (IN () and line: 6788 6616) (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T			SOLD BOX.	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Reimarks   Properting   6788   6616     1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T			Done	Sby
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Romarks   Properting   G788   G616     1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T			SOLD BOX.	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Romarks   Properting   G788   G616     1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T			SOLD BOX.	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks P. (INC harling: 6788 6616);  1) Apply for Transpart Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( ); T			SOLD BOX.	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Romarks   Properting   G788   G616     1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );T			SOLD BOX.	by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks P. (INC harling: 6788 6616);  1) Apply for Transpart Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )					
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Reimarks 1979 (IN () and line: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3]  Injury:  Date: Cure / Actions ( ) / 2002 ( ) / 2003 ( )	Courtesy Car ( )					January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks and (IN () and line: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date: Time Actions  Actions  MA 1906219	Courtesy Car ( )	Invaice P	Date Tune Con	- Sand	And	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Comarks Page (IN 6 anville: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date(Times) Actions ( ) / 2  MA 1906219	Courtesy Car ( )	Invarce P)  In A : A count  I) DA : Roune  I) Tr : Town	Date Tune Continue Tune (Continue Tu	- Sand	200 AAACC (400 AAACC (	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Reinarks and (IN () and the : 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Time Actions  Actions  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Invaice P	Sate Time Con  The paration Give Circumstance (S100)  y Fee of Through Survey	ing the state of t	0 (580) 5 (10) 5 (10) 5 (10) 5 (10) 5 (10)	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Comarks and (IN () and line: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Renair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Time / Actions ()  Inimanda Paraccular ()  Driver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	Invalce P.  Invalc	Date Tune Continue Tune (Continue Tu	inconstruction of the second	0 (580) 3 (0) (580)	January Admits
Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); invoice  Comarks and (IN ( ) inviling: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Tune / Actions  Contact No:	Courtesy Car ( )	Invaice:P)  Invaice:P)  I) AR: Aedd  2) DA: Dumin  6) FT: Fellow  5) FT: Fellow  6) TR: Revia	Paragraph Glassing (San)  Through Survey  Through Survey (Res a nacinal NC Only (Wayseetion	inconstruction of the second	0 (580) 3 (0) (580) 3 (0) (580) 3 (0) (580) 5 (0) (580)	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks and (IN () and the G788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Three Actions  Priver / Actions  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	Courtesy Car ( )	In Valce P.  In Valce P.  I) AR: Aetid  DA: Dume  I) Fr: Fellow  For Staining  G) TR: Ite-ia  T) NI: (de I	in Date Turne Continue Continu	inconstruction of the second	0 (580) 3 (0) (580)	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Reinarkits   Properties   (IN () applifies 6788   6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaiged Portion:	Courtesy Car ( )	Invaice:P)  Invaice:P)  I) AR: Aedd  2) DA: Dum  6) FT: Fellov  Eorstainte  6) TR: Reda  7) N1: (day I  8) NTUC Ad  OUT	Part of Control Contro	INC	7 (1.74 1.80) 20 (1.80) 3 (1.80)	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Comarks (IN (2 nor line; 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Clime	Courtesy Car ( )	Invaice:P)  Invaice:P)  I) AR: Aedd  2) DA: Dum  6) FT: Fellov  Eorstainte 6) TR: Reda  7) N1: (day I  8) NTUC Ad  UI!!  * N0: Cour	Part of Control Contro	INC	7 1/1/1 100 200 4 100 200 4 100 200 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100	January Comments
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks   Post   Invoice   Repair   Repair   Repair   Post   Repair   Rep	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Inverce P.  Inverce P.  Inverce P.  I) AR 1 Actid  DA : Dume  I) FF : Fellow  Er : Fellow  For : Reise  I) NT : Reise  I) NT : Cau  I on TUC Ad  UIP  NG : Reps	Through Survey  Silvay Car/Tpt Allinvand  (ca) Car/Tpt	incompany of 10 Jan	7 1/1/1 100 200 4 100 200 4 100 200 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Reinarking Property (IN ( ) Inviting 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date Cure / Actions  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaiged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors Comments:	Courtesy Car ( )	Invalce P.  Invalce P.  Invalce P.  I) AR : Aedd  I) DA : Duma  I) FT : Fellow  I) FT : Fellow  I) TI : Kellow  Eoralaria  I) NT : (dav I  I)	Particular Control Control Control Control Condict Excess Condict Condict Excess Condict Condict Excess Condition	INC INC INC INC	7 1/1/1 100 200 4 100 200 4 100 200 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100 5 100	January Admits
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks P. (INC. Inviling: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Date: Univer / Actions ( ) / 2  Cindinantial Particulars ( ) / 3  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaiged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Invalce P.  Invalce P.  Invalce P.  I) AR : Aedd  I) DA : Duma  I) FT : Fellow  I) FT : Fellow  I) TI : Kellow  Eoralaria  I) NT : (dav I  I)	Part State Time Continue Conti	INC INC INC INC	\$10 \$15 \$10 \$25 \$10 \$25 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	January Admits

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	TO NOT THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PA
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/08/2019 12:32
Date of noordant:	06/08/2019 12:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE(CHANGI AIRPORT) LANE 3 BEFORE ENG NEO AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE3178B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY
NRIC No	S9635134H
Email Address	KHARIS0015@GMAIL,COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86917131
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-86917131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YZF-R15-150CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO SCHOOL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5095079561-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY
NRIC No	S9635134H

03/10/1996 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 11/06/2015 Date Of Driving Pass

4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-86917131 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-86917131 Contact Number

KHARIS0015@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

BLK 172 WOODLANDS STREET 13 Address

#12-303

730172 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

2

YES

YES

NO

1

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBLAVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190809/7002

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SFY2210U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE3178B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Annaes

	Eng Neo Ave		PIE (Chang i Airport)
A) FBE 3178B		T A	
B) SFY 2210 U		Name B	

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	and of
	a the first
	D 1920
	2000) (2000)
/	

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

13/08/2019

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persophel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

LOS & LOS PRINTED

REPORTING THE PERSONNEL SIGNATURE

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20190809/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.:		
Date/Time 09/08/201	e Report M 9 02:17	ade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary			
Informan	t's Particu	lars				
Alama of	nformant.	KRISHNASAMY	Address: 172 WOODLANDS STREE	T 13 #12-303 SINGAPORE 730172		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9635134H			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 86917131		
Mationalit	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: KHARIS0015@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 03/10/1996	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race:	Race:		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat	ion:		Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/08/2019 12:05	Type of Location PIE (changi airport) lane 3 before eng neo ave
Location:	- VPDFGGWAY			
PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:	F	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h
	F	Road Surface: Ory Fraffic Control:		

	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	111777	The second secon	Blue	Seriously	0
FBE3178B	3178B Motorcycle YAMAHA	R15 Blue	Blue	Damaged		
						0
	Car					107.1

Dotaile of V	phicle Insurance	DEA CLUE CLUE COL		THE SECURITION OF SECURITION O
Details of Vehicle Insurance		Incurrence No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	ehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Lilouito	



2 of 4

Report No. T/20190809/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Li No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Litective	
FBE3178B	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative			

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		Use of Ped	loctrion	Crnes	na: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peo	esman	CIUSSI	ilig. 147
Rider		CDICLINIAS	111V	ID No.		S9635134H
Name	HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY		AIVIT	10.11.		FA6701
				Contact No.		86917131
Related Vehicle	FBE3178B (Motorcycle)			(VIII) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	900 O A VANO	
	TAN TOOK SENG H	OSPITAL		Class	of	Class: 2B,2A,2,3
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			Driving Licent Expiry	e &	Date of Expiry; NIL
			Date Disc	harge	08/08	3/2019
Date Treatment	06/08/2019	10				
No of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	18	Degree o		Serio	ous

My name is Harithran Krishnasamy and I am a full time student, currently pursuing my Bachelors of Honours in Mechanical Engineering and also work as a part time home tutor for 2 Junior College

I was on my way to school on 6th August 2019, Tuesday, when I met with this traumatic accident. I was travelling on PIE (Changi Airport) before Eng Neo Avenue Exit, on the third lane, when I was hit from the back of my motorcycle by a car. The force from the hit threw me off my bike, however I was still holding on to my handle bar and crashed to the ground on my left shoulder. I was dragged on the road with my left side bearing the pressure of the bike, myself and the rough surface of the road for about 3 to 4

Upon releasing my handle bar due to the intense pain on my left arm, I rolled uncontrollably around 4 to 5 times before coming to a stop. I looked up and saw my bike was about 3 metres away from where I stopped. I managed to get up and stop the oncoming vehicles to prevent them from running over me. A chinese passer-by biker assisted me by calling the ambulance and police. I felt giddy, nauseous and could not open my eyes fully. However, I managed to get myself to the side of the road and lay down flat

The police arrived with the ambulance and took over from there, as I was feeling like I was going to be unconclous and was scared. I was rushed to TTSH where I had to be hospitalized till 8th August 2019. I had to be admitted into Ward 12C, Room 06, Bed 090. I suffered abrasion and friction burn on both my arms, along with shoulder bruises which has caused a tear in my tissue muscles. I had to undergo X-Ray and MRI scans and have ensured that there are no fractures by the hospital.

I have been granted hospitalization from 6 August 2019 to 23 August 2019. And have been examined

from 6 August 2019, 12:50 to 8 August 2019, 15:50. During this period, I was not able to attend my school and would not be able to attend school until I have healed, which will cause me to miss out on a lot of school lessons, which I will have to substitue by paid supplementary classes. Futhermore, now I am not able to do my tutoring job due to these injuries which has affected my source of income to fund my school fees and expenses.

On the site of the incident, I have lost my Sperry shoes and Apple watch series 4 (GPS + cellular) when being strucked by the car. Additionally, my Hershcel school bag, Iphone XS, ASUS school laptop, Scientific Graphing Calculator, Scientific calculator, writting materials, my attire and my bike gears sustained heavy damage from the accident, along with my motorcycle.

In addition i am currently taking my class 2 license, on top of my class 2B, 2A and 3 which i have



T/20190809/7002

3 of 4

Report No. T/20190809/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

attained over the past 4 years. I am very traumatised and taken by suprise from this accident as I have been a very abiding driver of the traffic rules and regulations for the past 4 years of my driving experience on the road and have never gotten a demerit point due to the safety I give to other road users and myself on the road.

This summary is the best of my knowledge that I can recall from the accident.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20190809/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Dian
DKHILLI	riali

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time; 09/08/2019 02:17
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / TANSIO BIN MD YUSOF	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

Contact No.: 65476358

MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIQ BIN MD YUSOF

NP168



#### TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL

11 Jalan Tan Tock Seng, Singapore 308433 Tel. (65) 6256 6011

## HOSPITAL INPATIENT DISCHARGE SUMMARY - PATIENT COPY

HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY | S9635134H | 22Y 10M | M | Indian | 1219572992Z | 06-Aug-2019 | 08-Aug-2019

#### ADMISSION DETAILS

Admission Date: 06-Aug-2019

DOB: 03-Oct-1996

Ward: WARD 12C

Patient Type: Inpatient

Room: ROOM 06

Patient Class: Class B2

Attending Dr. ONG HANG SHYAN (09424B)

Age: 22Y 10M (as of admission)

Bed: BED 090

Medical Service Code: Orthopaedic Surgery

#### DISCHARGE DETAILS

Discharge Date/Time: 08-Aug-2019 15:45

Discharge Status:

Follow Up at SOC

Condition at Discharge:

Improved - Condition better than at time

of admission

#### DIAGNOSIS

ABRASION AND/OR FRICTION BURN

SHOULDER BRUISE

#### PROCEDURE

Not Applicable

#### DRUG ALLERGY DATA

#### Adverse Drug Reaction / Drug Allergy

No drug allergy

#### Medical Alert

No medical alert

The drug allergy data is accurate as at 08-Aug-2019 15:52

#### CLINICAL SUMMARY

#### Follow up

PO

PO

TCU Dr Desmond Team Clinic 1/12

#### Discharge Medication

The discharge medication data is accurate as at 08-Aug-2019 15:42

Route	Medication Name	Dosage Regimen	Instructions
PO	Paracetamol Tab	1 g every 6 hourly when necessary 1 month	pain
PO	traMADol Tab	50 mg every 8 hourly when	Pain.

necessary 2 weeks PO

Metoclopramide Tab 10 mg 3 times per day when

necessary 2 weeks

Etoricoxib Tab 90 mg every morning when breakthrough pain

necessary 2 weeks

Omeprazole Cap 20 mg every morning when With arcoxia necessary 2 weeks

#### **Medical Certificate**

By NG XIN LE(P1436G)

Date : 08-Aug-2019 15:52

Nausea and/or vomiting

This is a computer-generated summary of information available and correct at point of print. Prease rafer to your doctor for further information or clarification.

Printed by: NG XIN LE (P1436G) Printed Date/Time: 08-Aug-2019 15:52



Signature	n e	Location		Issued by	Date
		W11C	iG)	NG XIN LE (P1436G)	08-Aug-2019
19 15:50	to 08-Aug-2019	06-Aug-2019 12:50	ttendance. ment from	The certificate is not valid for absence from court attendance.  The above named attended for Examination/Treatment from	The certificate is not va
to	06-Aug-2019	day(s) from	18	Type of Medical Leave granted: HOSPITALIZATION LEAVE The above named is unfit for duty for a period of 18 23-Aug-2019 inclusive	Type of Medical Leave ( The above named is un 23-Aug-2019
NRIC: S9635134H				O M KRISHNASAMY	NAME: HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY
113012100140		ORIGINAL	0		MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

sim Handling						
cident HT/1057508	scoal Februaria de la concentración	sicle NK	(651)785		BET Registration No.	
refleate No.	30000110002-00					
cyhalder Name	HARITHRAN SJO M KIRISHIRASARY				Protogryateler MRTC	\$30,351,34H
tud Cells	RESTORACIONE DISSIPANCE	var Tupe	Tearl Forte		Loading	10
mart No (Wobile)	NA CO	ntact No.(Office)			Cartact No.Divine)	10000
sali Address	ho-	esial formatio			eCode	No. *
r.	- Ne - 749 TE		- 60 ms		eCode Augusti	48
El Protection	No AC	D fittlement(N)	30		Private thes	
Accident Details					Aucoret Type	Collision - Head to Hear
port Date		pident Report William 24 hrs	2004		Coverns of Accident	Singapore
es of Accident	Not and the same	ne of Accident titi min	1.3160		IDM No.	
porting Centre		arge force			TLAT SHILL	
codent Location	FIR TOWARDS CHANGE BETWEEN END NED AND LOAN.	EE RIDAD EXIT				
Escris					Windscrain Excess	
wii Itamage Excusii	Territoria.	adoporal Excess				
names Enter Exces		utade Singalore OD Exterio				
ins Party Excess	0.00	utside Singapore TP Excess				
= Henefits						
GST Registered Informa			GST Registrat	ion Slate:		
IT Aggratured	700		GET Status V		Yes	
ST Registration No. mirrapos History						
Maria Caracteria Carac						
- Pulicyholiler Halling Ad	dress					UILA MERCOCCET
distress 1		daren Z	WOODLANDS STREET	39	Address 3	STANDARDHE TROUTS
cidrexa 4		ddress 7yau	Singapure address		Post Cade	730173
ne ho.	i i	Letatral Money Nurritor	9095079561-01			
Ol Driver Info						
Irlant Harrie		Irrane Type			Driver DDS	
tinamed Univer Name		Denover RARIES			Driving Experience	
equality District of Driver Lieures.		Driver Age:			Contact No.(Hume)	
amlact No. Holden		Contact No.(Diffeet) Notices J			Address T	
ddress I		Address 7 ypm	Pareign address:		Post Cade	
ulidress 4		NEOCYTE - CENT	Colonia (Specialis)			
Aid No.	Weight	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Europany	
Jues he own a Smyapore logistered car?	YAL - NO	Dente Serios no.				
Modification Metters						
THE STATE OF THE S						
Claim 902 few:						
					Table and Committee of the Committee of	Provide Committee
Claim Type *				ор-нх	- diameter	PHINIPHENENS NEIC SUCSSISEN
				86917131	No. 67650033	No.
Contact No (Mithle)				100770	(Hank)	(Office)
Empli Address				Maria0015@gmail.com	Wernight PRETERM	Versicle SEV2210V Number
Cities one and						Name of
Claim Dascription				FBE31700 / SF122100 DA	( B. Aug 2019	Perhamad Workshop
Treferre	Thomas Uniting					
Workship Spages No. Yes Financiation	Bruiterensi  Region Preferred Workshop, Name of	machager + ISSA Received	red *		Clarin	
Finalisation Life.	Option	- Harri		15/06/2019 12:59	Clave	Gate 15/06/2019-00:00
TO COLOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				ROSLI WARAS	Date	
Report Taken By				Designation.		
- fryst Air letter						
			Save   Submit			
			Personal Section 1			
Attachment						
*	ar Estados IP			000		
Auditor No.	H47.1923/208	Dain: No. Uppad Data		002 15.00/2019 12:00		
Last Dec. Received	* Yes No	CONTROL DAVI			DHODEREN	Graency * Description *
	Petro -		- 21	Category *	* [ NO. * ] No.	Note the Second Control of the Contr
Choose Fits No file pho	90%		Over	Mease Select	The second secon	
Choose File No Fie sho	Salt		Dear 1	Mease Select		
Choose File No tile sho	sen		Clear	Please Select	* NO * N	
Choose File No lile thu	sett		Clase	Please Select	* NO * N	
Chause File No life tho	een.		Char	Please Select		ormai •
Choose File No file cho			Chief	Midden Select	* NO * N	
Message Read						Send Hes
* Attachment List						The same of the sa
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Circepin	× 2	Gryancy	Sescriptor	m Hug Sent?
DOM: NO					High-rogero	
NAC NAC	E (BLACT MERAH) ON 13 AUG 2019 12:59	RE SERVICE Protos		Normal.	Plums 2019	(B) 2.5.
(3)						
NA.	C BURT MERAN BURGES NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS	RE SERVICE PRODU		Normal	Prints 2019	9:19
2.00	S (BUKIT MEMAN)) on 15 Aug 2019 12:59					
200	C BURIT, MERAH, BOOKPE! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	NE SERVICE PRODUCT		tornati	Photos 2019	14-15
12	5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Aug 2019 12 59	7		William		
100 miles	a management and a second control of the second	ze sevotre		anno.	Hutter 2019	4-11
NA.	C BURTT_MERAN, BODGINU NATIONAL ABBESSMITHT CENT	RE SERVICE PRotos	9	Normal	FF1000 2019	- K- K- C

Upmaded By/Date

Folder Date

#### Claim Handling( Claim Task )

		100004000000000000000000000000000000000	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
<b>3</b>	HAM_BURIT_MENAN_BOOKSE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MESAN)) on 15 Aug 2018 12-39	Ffutue	Normal	Photos 2019-5-15
4	NAC_BURST_MEIGHT BURG AS NACTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE IS 250417 MERAND) on 15 Aug JUT9 12:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2919-9-15
	NAC_MURTI_MERAH_MODE75; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IL ISORIT MERAHI] on 15 Aug 2019 12:58	Pheton	Parentis	Photos 2019-8-15
N. P.	NAC_BURIT_PREAM_ROGETEL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (RURIT MERAH)) on 15 Aug 2019 12:39	Prioritie	Normal	Photos 2019-8-15
	MAC_BURT_MERAIN_BOSCISI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURT MERAIN) III 15 Mag 2019 12 59	PHOTOS	ROTTING	Penns 2019-6-15
	NAC BLMIT MERAN 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BCKIT MERAN)) on 15 Aug 2019 12:99	Priotos	Microsoft	Photos 3018-8-15
产	NAC HINIT MERAH 800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE WHYICE 3 (NORTH MERAH) on 15 Aug 2016 12:48	Photos	terme.	Photos 2019-9-15
3	NAC_BURIT_MENAH_BOOKTU NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTIN SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) on 15 Aug 2019 12-19	Phone	Normal	Protos 2019-0-15
*	NAC BLATT MERAN ROOKPOL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ 18CACT MERANT) on CE Aug 2018 12:58	Phicoal	homal	mons 3019-0-15
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOKFOK NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERANI) on 15 Aug 2018 12:56	Phones	Nurmal	Profes 2019-9-15
6	NAT_BURIT_MERAN; SODETHI MATICINAL ADDESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (RURIT MERAH)) on 15 Aug 2019 12:58	Printer	Normal.	Plantas 2019-0-13
1	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODD FU_NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) on 15 Aug 2010 12:58	Photos	Normal	Phinus 2019-8-18
19	MAIL_BUNIT_MENAH_BOOK78( MATJOYAN, RESESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE: \$(BLXET MERAH)) on 15 Aug 3010 12:58	545	Nacroal	SAS 2015-8-15
Video List	NAC_BURTL_MERAN_BOSTNL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLOCK NERAN), on 15 Aug 2018 12:56	MILC Driving Learne	Normal	NATICAL Drawing License 2019-8-15
A constraint				

Display in fire Whatee | Stan and appeading |

HKr.

THORO POSTY VALLEUCA ...

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 06, 08 / 2019 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: ( 17 : 10 )(HH:MM) LOCATION: PIE (Changi Arrout) Lane 3 before Eng Neo Ave 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: F8E 31788 DINSURANCE COMPANY: N TUC C)POLICY NUMBER: DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) OMAKE & MODEL: YAMAHA RIS I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE! / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE]) h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:\_ I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YESARO) IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER AINAME: HARITHRAN S/OM ERISHNADAMY MALE / FEMALE) \$965 59635134HCONTACT: 86917131 D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: POR 730172 \* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER THO of parsongs DRIVER AS above. a)NAME: (Including driver) (MALE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: C) ADDRESS: "d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 03 / 10 / 1996) (DD/MM/YYYY) e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR DOUTDOOR) NORTE OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS\_ b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET / OTHERS\_ 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO! IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE . Whe of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S ( Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE tho of passonger VEHICLE NUMBER: DRIVER'S NAME: (Including driver) f NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: ..

VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9635134H

HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY

ஹரிஸ்

INDIAN

03-10-1996

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE 59635134H



HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY

Tale Date: 10 Nov 2017



5824565



# For LKK/NAC Use Only

07-11-2017

APT BLK 172 WOODLANDS STREET 13 #12-303 SINGAPORE 730172

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

VI Jun 7815 26 Sep 7017 13 Mar 2018

For LKK/NAC Use Only

S / No.9000278987

5763513478

NP 428A

Lipence No.:59635134H

### eBaoTech

GeneralClaim

Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676

· Change Language

· Change Password

My Desktop Notice of Loss

**Policy Query** Policy No.

Date of Accident Certificate Number FBE31786

06/08/2019 12:18

Search

Certificate Number Select Policy No. 5095079561-01

Vehicle No.(For Motor)

Policyholder Name HARITHRAN S/O M KRISHNASAMY

Policyholder NRIC GMC Third Party FBE3178B FBE3178B 59635134H

Vehicle No. Product Cover Type

Insured Object

Commence Explry Date Date

19/10/2018 18/10/2019

Continue